Fax 1.605.369.2112
Attn:__________________________
Beach King Frame Detail Sheet
RUSH-CO.®
1314 Walnut St.
Springfield, SD 57062
1.877.330.0512
RUSH-COMARINE.COM

 H
D
PART NO. SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
"A"
INSIDE
WIDTH
"B"
SIDE RAIL
LENGTH
"C"
OUTSIDE
WIDTH
"E"
BK1300060 13' X 60" 13'' 60" 12' 10" 64"
BK1300072 13' X 72" 13'' 72" 12' 10" 76"
BK1900084 19' X 84" 19' 84" 18' 10" 88"
BK1900096 19' X 96" 19' 96" 18' 10" 100"
BK2100096 21' x 96" 21' 96" 20' 10" 100"
BK2100114 21' X 114" 21' 114" 20' 10" 118"
BK2300114 23' X 114" 23' 114" 22' 10" 118"
BK2600114 26' X 114" 26' 114" 25' 10" 118"
BK2900114 29' X 114" 29' 114" 28' 10" 118"
BK1300120 13' X 120" 13' 120" 12' 10" 128"
BK2300120 23' X 120" 23' 120" 22' 10" 128"
BK2600120 26' X 120" 26' 120" 25' 10" 128"
BK2900120 29' X 120" 29' 120" 28' 10" 128"
BK2900144 29' X 144" 29' 140" 28' 10" 144"
Fax 1.605.369.2112
Attn:__________________________
Beach King Tower Frame Detail
Sheet